Police

KC/MO

Report No.

KC26000262
KC26000383
KC26000563
KC26001454
KC26001529
KC26001571
KC26002054
KC26002104
KC26002435
KC26002524
KC26002528
KC26002872
KC26003729
KC26003747
KC26003877
KC26003887
KC26003887
KC26004098
KC26004306
KC26004979
KC26005366
KC26600322
KC26600455
KC26600610
KC26600746

CPD Community Group - Offense Reports

West Bottoms Community Group

Kansas City, Missouri
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

From 1/1/2026 Thru 1/31/2026

Offense

Vandalism / Destruction of Property
Simple Assault

All Other Larceny

All Other Larceny

Identity Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Vandalism / Destruction of Property
Vandalism / Destruction of Property
Burglary / Breaking and Entering
Burglary / Breaking and Entering
All Other Offenses

Trespass of Real Property

Motor Vehicle Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Robbery

Burglary / Breaking and Entering
Vandalism / Destruction of Property
Burglary / Breaking and Entering
Motor Vehicle Theft

Theft From Motor Vehicle

Motor Vehicle Theft

Theft From Building

Theft From Motor Vehicle

Theft of Vehicle Parts and Accessories
Motor Vehicle Theft

Total Number Of Reports: 25

NOF082

Kansas City, MO 64106

Report Date / Time Address

01/02/2026
01/02/2026
01/03/2026
01/08/2026
01/08/2026
01/08/2026
01/11/2026
01/11/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/19/2026
01/19/2026
01/20/2026
01/20/2026
01/20/2026
01/21/2026
01/22/2026
01/26/2026
01/28/2026
01/05/2026
01/03/2026
01/22/2026
01/29/2026

Page 1 of 2

10:09
17:56
23:46
07:09
12:58
16:06
02:00
10:30
18:00
08:58
08:30
17:12
14:31
15:58
09:14
08:28
08:28
09:56
09:13
12:04
14:57
10:11
16:28
12:57
07:36

GENESSEE ST and W 1 670 HWY W
1515 W 9TH ST

W 11TH ST and HICKORY ST
LIBERTY ST and ST LOUIS AVE
1660 GENESSEE ST

1515 W 9TH ST

922 GENESSEE ST

1800 GENESSEE ST

700 WOODSWETHER RD
1500 W 14TH ST

1608 W 9TH ST

1400 ST LOUIS AVE

1600 W 8TH ST

1015 MULBERRY ST

701 WOODSWETHER RD
1500 W 14TH ST

1500 W 14TH ST

700 WOODSWETHER RD
1515 W 9TH ST

1601 STATE LINE RD

1540 GENESSEE ST

1717 W 9TH ST

1106 SANTA FE ST

1660 GENESSEE ST

1225 UNION AVE

Data as of 02/09/2026 - 14:00.04



Police

KC/MO

NOF082

CPD Community Group - Offense Reports  Kansas City, Missouri

Police Department

West Bottoms Community Group 1125 Locust Street

From 1/1/2026 Thru 1/31/2026

Group A Offenses

Criminal Homicide

Sex Offenses, Forcible

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Simple Assault

Burglary / Breaking and Entering
Larceny / Theft Offenses

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Counterfeiting / Forgery

Animal Cruelty

Human Trafficking

Fraud Offenses:

Embezzlement
Vandalism/Destruction of Property
Sex Offenses, Nonforcible
Prostitution Offenses
Pornography / Obscene Material
Drug / Narcotic Offenses:

Stolen Property Offenses
Weapon Law Violations

Bribery

Extortion / Blackmail

Gambling Offenses:

Kidnapping / Abduction

Total Group A Offenses

Group B Offenses

Bad Checks

Curfew / Loitering / Vargancy Violations
Disorderly Conduct

Driving Under the Influence
Drunkenness

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Liquor Law Violations

Peeping Tom

Trespass of Real Property

All Other Offenses

Total Group B Offenses

Total Group A & B Offenses
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Kansas City, MO 64106

OO0 o000 obooocoOP~MNoOoO ~o0000000 PN~~~ 0-~0O0

N
w

- A O OO O O o oo

25

Data as of 02/09/2026 - 14:00.04



