

From 1/1/2026 Thru 1/31/2026

Report No.	Offense	Report Date / Time	Address
KC26000262	Vandalism / Destruction of Property	01/02/2026 10:09	GENESSEE ST and W I 670 HWY W
KC26000383	Simple Assault	01/02/2026 17:56	1515 W 9TH ST
KC26000563	All Other Larceny	01/03/2026 23:46	W 11TH ST and HICKORY ST
KC26001454	All Other Larceny	01/08/2026 07:09	LIBERTY ST and ST LOUIS AVE
KC26001529	Identity Theft	01/08/2026 12:58	1660 GENESSEE ST
KC26001571	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/08/2026 16:06	1515 W 9TH ST
KC26002054	Vandalism / Destruction of Property	01/11/2026 02:00	922 GENESSEE ST
KC26002104	Vandalism / Destruction of Property	01/11/2026 10:30	1800 GENESSEE ST
KC26002435	Burglary / Breaking and Entering	01/12/2026 18:00	700 WOODSWETHER RD
KC26002524	Burglary / Breaking and Entering	01/13/2026 08:58	1500 W 14TH ST
KC26002528	All Other Offenses	01/13/2026 08:30	1608 W 9TH ST
KC26002872	Trespass of Real Property	01/14/2026 17:12	1400 ST LOUIS AVE
KC26003729	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/19/2026 14:31	1600 W 8TH ST
KC26003747	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/19/2026 15:58	1015 MULBERRY ST
KC26003877	Robbery	01/20/2026 09:14	701 WOODSWETHER RD
KC26003887	Burglary / Breaking and Entering	01/20/2026 08:28	1500 W 14TH ST
KC26003887	Vandalism / Destruction of Property	01/20/2026 08:28	1500 W 14TH ST
KC26004098	Burglary / Breaking and Entering	01/21/2026 09:56	700 WOODSWETHER RD
KC26004306	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/22/2026 09:13	1515 W 9TH ST
KC26004979	Theft From Motor Vehicle	01/26/2026 12:04	1601 STATE LINE RD
KC26005366	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/28/2026 14:57	1540 GENESSEE ST
KC26600322	Theft From Building	01/05/2026 10:11	1717 W 9TH ST
KC26600455	Theft From Motor Vehicle	01/03/2026 16:28	1106 SANTA FE ST
KC26600610	Theft of Vehicle Parts and Accessories	01/22/2026 12:57	1660 GENESSEE ST
KC26600746	Motor Vehicle Theft	01/29/2026 07:36	1225 UNION AVE

Total Number Of Reports: 25

From 1/1/2026 Thru 1/31/2026

Group A Offenses

Criminal Homicide	0
Sex Offenses, Forcible	0
Robbery	1
Aggravated Assault	0
Simple Assault	1
Burglary / Breaking and Entering	4
Larceny / Theft Offenses	6
Motor Vehicle Theft	6
Arson	0
Counterfeiting / Forgery	0
Animal Cruelty	0
Human Trafficking	0
Fraud Offenses:	1
Embezzlement	0
Vandalism/Destruction of Property	4
Sex Offenses, Nonforcible	0
Prostitution Offenses	0
Pornography / Obscene Material	0
Drug / Narcotic Offenses:	0
Stolen Property Offenses	0
Weapon Law Violations	0
Bribery	0
Extortion / Blackmail	0
Gambling Offenses:	0
Kidnapping / Abduction	0

Total Group A Offenses 23

Group B Offenses

Bad Checks	0
Curfew / Loitering / Vagancy Violations	0
Disorderly Conduct	0
Driving Under the Influence	0
Drunkenness	0
Family Offenses, Nonviolent	0
Liquor Law Violations	0
Peeping Tom	0
Trespass of Real Property	1
All Other Offenses	1

Total Group B Offenses 2

Total Group A & B Offenses 25